Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator

Main info

Aleksandr Nikiforov

2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
3rd Officer
4200 Birthday / Place of birth:

+7 (921) 381-87-25 +7 Cltizenshio:
(81371) 70-524 P:
Country of residence /

al.nikiforov@mail.ru
@ City:

Skype: live:al.nikiforov Home address:

f

h
\ 4

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

28.04.1982 USSR
Russia

Gatchina city, Leningradsky
region, Russia

9/1 Krasnyh Voenletov str,
apt. 145,

Good Closest airport: = Pulkovo, St. Petersburg
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0539282 10.01.2022 Russia 09.01.2027
66 0525868 30.12.2020 Russia 30.12.2025
4102 723991 23.10.2002 Russia 28.04.2026
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Navigator
ARH204673041 05.02.2021 Russia 16.12.2025
05.02.2021 16.12.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/219280/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

ECDIS

Medical certificate of
fithess

Drug / Alchogol

Yellow fewer

Portugal

Portugal

2nd Officer

CSTAR PETER/

BST-01729/21

AFF-00655/21

PSC-01057/21

MC-0903/21

MFA-00651/20

ARH204673086

ISPS-SS0O-00186/20

A00337/20, R-00381/20

697-094/23-02C

E-00382/20

024075

024076

131

GMDSS endorsment

Navigator endorsment

PALAU

Container Ship
/16324

19.01.2021

21.01.2021

20.01.2021

15.01.2021

30.12.2020

05.02.2021

25.12.2020

18.12.2020

05.04.2023

16.12.2020

15.07.2024

15.07.2024

30.03.2012

PT20210ORBE004956301

PT2021ORBE004956201

MAN/B&W /
12640

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

30.08.2021

30.08.2021

05.08.2024 -
21.09.2024

19.01.2026

21.01.2026

20.01.2026

15.01.2026

30.12.2025

25.12.2025

25.12.2025

18.12.2025

05.04.2028

16.12.2025

15.07.2025

15.07.2025

30.03.2042

25.12.2025

16.12.2025

J POWELL

SHIPPING /

MARSHALL
ISLAND



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

CMA CGM
NANTONG / MALTA

CMA CGM PEMBA /
MALTA

CMA CGM ZANZIBAR
/MALTA

CMA CGM ZANZIBAR
/MALTA

AKACIA / Portugal

LOUISE BORCHARD
/ A&B

WES GESA / Cyprus

MIRROR / Portugal

MEANDI/ Portugal

AKACIA / Portugal

ZIM LOS ANGELES /
Liberia

APULIA / Liberia

HAMMONIA
MASSILIA / Liberia

CS DISCOVERY /
Liberia

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Container Ship
/42020

Container Ship
/34324

Container Ship
/34325

Container Ship
/34325

Container Ship
/11662

Container Ship
/6701

Container Ship
/10585

Container Ship
/7852

Container Ship
/7852

Container Ship
/9981

Container Ship
/91158

Container Ship
/30047

Container Ship
/26435

Container Ship
/35224

Height: 182

Secondary education

Weight: 110

MAN/B&W /
36560

MAK/ 8400

MAK /6300

MAN/B&W /
8460

26.02.2024 -
18.06.2024

03.07.2023 -
04.11.2023

09.11.2022 -
12.03.2023

04.04.2022 -
10.08.2022

08.06.2021 -
24.11.2021

17.03.2021 -
21.05.2021

15.06.2020 -
03.12.2020

12.05.2019 -
01.09.2019

15.08.2018 -
16.12.2018

02.02.2018 -
03.07.2018

27.03.2017 -
23.07.2017

25.06.2016 -
18.10.2016

03.10.2015 -
07.02.2016

18.01.2015 -
22.05.2015

HAMMONIA
REEDEREI/
Germany

HAMMONIA
REEDEREI/
Germany

HAMMONIA
REEDEREI/
Germany

HAMMONIA
REEDEREI/
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Reederei Jens
& Waller/
Germany

Wessels
Reederei /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 46

Additional skills: | no



Speciality: | Navigator Knowledge of other | o

languages:
Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: = +7 (921) 596-40-35
Kin name, Surname: = Margarita Nikiforova Kin address: 9/1 Krasnyh Voenletov st,

apt. 145,

Please find attached my application form. Now | am searching for employment and ready for work from 01.01.2020. | have
big experience for container vessels, but | am ready change type of vessels. Before (since 2008) | worked in German
company Peter Doehle via crewing: Aurora Maritime (St. Petersburg).



	CV
	Aleksandr Nikiforov
	Navigator



